
Media & Communication Studies 

Name Office  Office Hours 

Dr. Adelman 
adelman@umbc.edu 

Fine Arts 407 Tu 2:00-4:30p 

Prof. Anchor 
kancho1@umbc.edu 

Fine Arts 410 Mon 11:30a-1:30p 

Dr. Loviglio 
loviglio@umbc.edu 

Fine Arts 420 On Sabbatical 

Dr. Patton 
epatton@umbc.edu 

Fine Arts 405 Wed 11:00a-1:00p 

Dr. Peake 
bpeake@umbc.edu 

Fine Arts 409 Tu/Th 10:00-11:00a 

Dr. Shewbridge, 
shewbrid@umbc.edu  

Fine Arts 408 Mon 2:30-4:30p 

Dr. Snyder 
dsnyder@umbc.edu  

Fine Arts 419 Tu/Th 2:20-3:15p 

Dr. Stine 
kjstine@umbc.edu 

Fine Arts 418 Wed 11:30a-12:30p 

Dr. Yang 
fanyang@umbc.edu  

Fine Arts 406 Tu 1:00-2:00p 
Th 12:30-1:30p 
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